
Sunnylven Skytterlag

Ope Stemne 15M 6-7.12.08

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Rolv Arne Ljøen Sunnylven X*XX*

1. serie
  50 *X9 * *

2. serie
  49 *9X*X

3. serie
  49 =>

15 skudd
 148 X*XXXXXX9 *

10 skudd
  99 =>

25 skudd
 247

2. Hans-Einar Kristoffersen Sykkylven X9X99   47 XXX8X   48 X9XXX   49 =>  144 X9 * *X9X9XX   97 =>  241

15m 25-skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Knut Riise Hovdebygda og Ørsta * * * * *

1. serie
  50 9 *99X

2. serie
  47 X9XX9

3. serie
  48 =>

15 skudd
 145 *8999 *99 * *

10 skudd
  93 =>

25 skudd
 238

2. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 9 * * *X   49 9 *X89   46 9999X   46 =>  141 *999X9 *X*9   95 =>  236
3. Øyvind Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje X9 *XX   49 8X89X   45 * *9XX   49 =>  143 99989X9XX9   92 =>  235
4. Frank Sve Stranda X* *9X   49 89999   44 99X9X   47 =>  140 8987 *9 *X9X   90 =>  230
5. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje X99XX   48 97898   41 XXX9X   49 =>  138 99899X*999   91 =>  229
6. Ole Kristian Aasen Haugen 99X8X   46 8 *899   44 99999   45 =>  135 98 *98XXX99   92 =>  227
7. Robert Honningsvåg Fiskå 89999   44 98977   40 X99 *9   47 =>  131 9X998 * *XXX   95 =>  226

15m 25-skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Elisabeth Skudalsnes Gaular XXXXX

1. serie
  50 *X9XX

2. serie
  49 X*X9 *

3. serie
  49 =>

15 skudd
 148 99X*XX* *9X

10 skudd
  97 =>

25 skudd
 245

2. Eirik Foldal Hovdebygda og Ørsta X*XX*   50 999 *9   46 *XX* *   50 =>  146 *9X99XXXX*   97 =>  243
3. Sonia Bratthaug Langevåg *X*X*   50 9X9X9   47 X* *XX   50 =>  147 99999XX*XX   95 =>  242
4. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven 99 *XX   48 8XX98   45 9X999   46 =>  139 X*7X999X99   92 =>  231
5. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 9X*X*   49 98899   43 X* *X*   50 =>  142 8897899XX9   87 =>  229



Sunnylven Skytterlag

Ope Stemne 15M 6-7.12.08

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

15m 25-skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven *X* * *

1. serie
  50 *X999

2. serie
  47 * * * *X

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 147 XX9 *X*XX9X

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 245

2. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen XX*XX   50 99X99   46 X9XXX   49 =>  145 XXXXX*X* * *  100 =>  245
3. Øystein Melbø Helgesen Langevåg XX9X*   49 999X9   46 9XXXX   49 =>  144 99XX9XX9 * *   96 =>  240
4. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven XXX*X   50 8999X   45 XXXXX   50 =>  145 99X99X*XX9   95 =>  240
5. Inge R Fivelstad Aalesund X9X9X   48 XX99X   48 99X*9   47 =>  143 9XX*9 * *X99   96 =>  239
6. Stian Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 9 *99 *   47 99XX9   47 X*X8X   48 =>  142 8X99 *X*X9X   95 =>  237
7. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg XX9 *9   48 899X9   45 XXXX*   50 =>  143 999XX9X99 *   94 =>  237
8. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven *X9XX   49 X9X88   45 9XX*9   48 =>  142 89X89XXXXX   94 =>  236
9. øystein Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 9 *X8 *   47 98999   44 XX9X*   49 =>  140 9X998 *9 *99   92 =>  232
10. Knut Jon Frøysa Sunnylven *XX9X   49 789X9   43 99999   45 =>  137 9XXX999 *X9   95 =>  232

15m 25-skudd kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Lag Kl.
1. Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 *X* * *

1. serie
  50 *X999

2. serie
  47 * * * *X

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 147 XX9 *X*XX9X

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 245

2. Elisabeth Skudalsnes Gaular 4 XXXXX   50 *X9XX   49 X*X9 *   49 =>  148 99X*XX* *9X   97 =>  245
3. Arve Halsteinslid Haugen 5 XX*XX   50 99X99   46 X9XXX   49 =>  145 XXXXX*X* * *  100 =>  245
4. Eirik Foldal Hovdebygda og Ørsta 4 X*XX*   50 999 *9   46 *XX* *   50 =>  146 *9X99XXXX*   97 =>  243
5. Sonia Bratthaug Langevåg 4 *X*X*   50 9X9X9   47 X* *XX   50 =>  147 99999XX*XX   95 =>  242
6. Øystein Melbø Helgesen Langevåg 5 XX9X*   49 999X9   46 9XXXX   49 =>  144 99XX9XX9 * *   96 =>  240
7. Leif Arne Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 XXX*X   50 8999X   45 XXXXX   50 =>  145 99X99X*XX9   95 =>  240
8. Inge R Fivelstad Aalesund 5 X9X9X   48 XX99X   48 99X*9   47 =>  143 9XX*9 * *X99   96 =>  239
9. Knut Riise Hovdebygda og Ørsta 3 * * * * *   50 9 *99X   47 X9XX9   48 =>  145 *8999 *99 * *   93 =>  238
10. Stian Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 5 9 *99 *   47 99XX9   47 X*X8X   48 =>  142 8X99 *X*X9X   95 =>  237
11. Rune Kristoffersen Langevåg 5 XX9 *9   48 899X9   45 XXXX*   50 =>  143 999XX9X99 *   94 =>  237
12. Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 3 9 * * *X   49 9 *X89   46 9999X   46 =>  141 *999X9 *X*9   95 =>  236
13. Finn Atle Oldeide Sykkylven 5 *X9XX   49 X9X88   45 9XX*9   48 =>  142 89X89XXXXX   94 =>  236
14. Øyvind Otterlei Engesetdal/Skodje 3 X9 *XX   49 8X89X   45 * *9XX   49 =>  143 99989X9XX9   92 =>  235



Sunnylven Skytterlag

Ope Stemne 15M 6-7.12.08

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

15. øystein Giske Engesetdal/Skodje 5 9 *X8 *   47 98999   44 XX9X*   49 =>  140 9X998 *9 *99   92 =>  232
16. Knut Jon Frøysa Sunnylven 5 *XX9X   49 789X9   43 99999   45 =>  137 9XXX999 *X9   95 =>  232
17. Jarle Melseth Sykkylven 4 99 *XX   48 8XX98   45 9X999   46 =>  139 X*7X999X99   92 =>  231
18. Frank Sve Stranda 3 X* *9X   49 89999   44 99X9X   47 =>  140 8987 *9 *X9X   90 =>  230
19. Ottar Hauge Ørskog 4 9X*X*   49 98899   43 X* *X*   50 =>  142 8897899XX9   87 =>  229
20. Kåre Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 3 X99XX   48 97898   41 XXX9X   49 =>  138 99899X*999   91 =>  229
21. Ole Kristian Aasen Haugen 3 99X8X   46 8 *899   44 99999   45 =>  135 98 *98XXX99   92 =>  227
22. Robert Honningsvåg Fiskå 3 89999   44 98977   40 X99 *9   47 =>  131 9X998 * *XXX   95 =>  226

15m 25-skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven *XX* *

1. serie
  50 *X*9 *

2. serie
  49 XXXXX

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 149 X9999XX* *X

10 skudd
  96 =>

25 skudd
 245

2. Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje XX*X9   49 9 *X9X   48 *X* *X   50 =>  147 XX99XXXX* *   98 =>  245
3. Alf-Henrik Håker Tresfjord X*X* *   50 9 *9XX   48 * * * *X   50 =>  148 *X9999 *XX*   96 =>  244
4. Noralf Giske Engesetdal/Skodje X* * * *   50 *X*9X   49 XX9X*   49 =>  148 999 *9XX*XX   96 =>  244
5. John G Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje X*XXX   50 89 *X*   47 X99XX   48 =>  145 99XX9X9 *XX   96 =>  241
6. Kåre Midthaug Ørskog 8999X   45 99XX9   47 *99 *9   47 =>  139 969899XX78   85 =>  224

15m 25-skudd kl. R
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Trygve Aaland Tryggestad Sunnylven *XXXX

1. serie
  50 XXX9 *

2. serie
  49 X*X9 *

3. serie
  49 =>

15 skudd
 148 8 * *XXXXXX*

10 skudd
  98 =>

25 skudd
 246

2. Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 99XX9   47 9XXX9   48 9X*X9   48 =>  143 X*XXXXX9XX   99 =>  242
3. Egil Glomset Stranda *9 * * *   49 * *X99   48 *X9X*   49 =>  146 8 *89XXX8XX   93 =>  239
4. Lennart Hauge Stranda 9X*7X   46 99X9 *   47 *X9XX   49 =>  142 XXXX9XX*99   97 =>  239
5. Oskar Røyr Stranda * *9X*   49 9999 *   46 9998X   45 =>  140 9XX9X*X*X*   98 =>  238
6. Ola Vangen Stranda X8899   44 XXXX9   49 9X9XX   48 =>  141 9XX*9XX9 *X   97 =>  238
7. Kristian Løseth Stranda 99XX9   47 X99 *X   48 X8X99   46 =>  141 *9X9X99XXX   96 =>  237
8. Martin Andre Kristoffersen Sykkylven 99998   44 9XX9 *   48 9X* * *   49 =>  141 X9X99 *999X   94 =>  235
9. Hanne Vangen Stranda XX99X   48 XX*99   48 98X99   45 =>  141 XXX9999X98   93 =>  234
10. Edvard Sve Stranda 9 *8X9   46 9 *89X   46 89XX*   47 =>  139 9 *898X*X8X   92 =>  231



Sunnylven Skytterlag

Ope Stemne 15M 6-7.12.08

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

11. Ole Kristian Støverstein Stranda 99999   45 88 *X8   44 X99X9   47 =>  136 8X9998XX9X   92 =>  228
12. Håkon Elias Kjellstad Sunnylven 89XX9   46 X9X98   46 99X85   41 =>  133 8X8X898888   85 =>  218

15m 25-skudd kl. ER
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Ole Andreas Eide Ljøen Sunnylven XXXXX

1. serie
  50 * *XX*

2. serie
  50 *XX*X

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 *X* *X*9 *X*

10 skudd
  99 =>

25 skudd
 249

2. Torstein Fivelstad Sunnylven * * * * *   50 9 * *X*   49 * * *X*   50 =>  149 X*X9XXX*X*   99 =>  248
3. Ole Johan Tynes Sykkylven 9XXX*   49 X*X*X   50 XX* * *   50 =>  149 *X*X9 * * *XX   99 =>  248
4. Knut Aksel Breiteig Sykkylven XX*XX   50 X9X*X   49 *XX*X   50 =>  149 X9X*9XXXXX   98 =>  247
5. Håvard Kulseth Sykkylven 999XX   47 *X*9 *   49 * * *XX   50 =>  146 XX9XX9 * *XX   98 =>  244
6. Ole Kristian Lianes Engesetdal/Skodje XX99X   48 9 *99 *   47 X9 * *9   48 =>  143 9X9 *X*X*X*   98 =>  241
7. Nils Petter Sve Stranda X99X9   47 9XX9 *   48 9 *XX9   48 =>  143 X9X*XX*X9X   98 =>  241

15m 25-skudd kl. J
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Håvard Grøvlen Sykkylven X*9X*

1. serie
  49 X9X9X

2. serie
  48 X* *X*

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 147 XXXX* * * * *X

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 247

2. Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje XX*X*   50 *XX8X   48 XXXXX   50 =>  148 XX*9X* * *XX   99 =>  247
3. Thor Inge Grebstad Hovdebygda og Ørsta X*XXX   50 X99XX   48 XX*XX   50 =>  148 9 *9XXX*X* *   98 =>  246
4. Joakim Haugland Haugen * * * * *   50 XX9X9   48 *9XX*   49 =>  147 X99XX*X*9X   97 =>  244

15m 25-skudd kl. V65
Pl. Navn Lag
1. Astor Nyhaug Langevåg XX* *X

1. serie
  50 X*XX*

2. serie
  50 X*XX*

3. serie
  50 =>

15 skudd
 150 X* *X* * *X*X

10 skudd
 100 =>

25 skudd
 250

2. Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje X9 * *X   49 X*XX*   50 X*X*X   50 =>  149 *X*XX* *XXX  100 =>  249
3. Bård Øye Sunnylven X*X*X   50 X* *XX   50 X* *XX   50 =>  150 9X* * *XX9X*   98 =>  248
4. Oddmund Fivelstad Fivelstad Sunnylven XXXX9   49 *X9 *X   49 *9X9X   48 =>  146 *X*XXXXX9X   99 =>  245
5. Jarle Bjørkavåg Sykkylven 99 * *9   47 *9 * * *   49 X* * * *   50 =>  146 X9XX*9XX*X   98 =>  244
6. Gunnar Mjeltevik Sykkylven 9X9 *X   48 99X99   46 XX*9 *   49 =>  143 * *X9 *999 * *   96 =>  239



Sunnylven Skytterlag

Ope Stemne 15M 6-7.12.08

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

7. Petter Otto Nilsen Langevåg 99989   44 X9999   46 XXX89   47 =>  137 XX99X*99XX   96 =>  233

15m 25-skudd kl. ASP
Pl. Navn Lag
1. John Andreas Fivelstad Sunnylven 89967

1. serie
  39 96888

2. serie
  39 545X9

3. serie
  33 =>

15 skudd
 111 8797655588

10 skudd
  68 =>

25 skudd
 179

1. Sigurd Kjellstad Sunnylven XX*X9   49 9XXXX   49 99 *9X   47 =>  145 9X9XXX*X99   96 =>  241
1. Silje Marie Kulseth Sykkylven *X989   46 XX99 *   48 XX879   44 =>  138 XX999 *9X99   94 =>  232
1. Tord Lie Stranda 99XX9   47 X*998   46 XXX99   48 =>  141 9 *9XXX999X   95 =>  236
1. Rikard Eide Ljøen Sunnylven 7899X   43 98999   44 99998   44 =>  131 988X988898   85 =>  216
1. Celine Skarbø Sunnylven 25677   27 78966   36 67988   38 =>  101 4258789668   63 =>  164
1. Sander Skarbø Sunnylven 65141   17 08255   20 55534   22 =>   59 7849576764   63 =>  122
1. Sivert Sve Stranda 8 *898   43 99799   43 *9686   39 =>  125 *9779889X9   86 =>  211
1. Kenneth Teigen Stranda X999X   47 X9 *X9   48 XXX*9   49 =>  144 9XXXX*XXX*   99 =>  243


